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oLl YU o vlollalallac 220 Extend your dream holiday in Mauritius with complimentary nights.
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Time slows down when you're in Mauritius and with bonus nights from Emirates Holidays,

it's almost standing sfill. Choose your deal from one of these great hotels.

Hotels

Four Season Resort Anahita*
Le Touessrok

The Oberoi Mauritius*

Les Pavillons

Paradis Horel & Golf Club
One & Only Le Sainf Géran*
Beau Rivage lle Maurice

Hilton Maurifius Resort & Spa

Hotels

Four Season Resorf Anahita*
Le Touessrok

The Oberoi Mauritius*

Les Pavillons

Paradis Hotel & Golf Club
One & Only Le Saint Geran*
Beau Rivage Ile Maurice

Hilton Mauritius Resort & Spa

Dubai
from AED

10,440
10,150
9,550
8,610
8,590
8,460
8,320

7,040

Jeddah
from SAR

11,380
11,090
10,470
9,500
9,480
9,350
9,210

7,890

Kuwair
from KWD

903

882

837

765

763

IRL

743

646
Riyadh Dhahran

from SAR from SAR

10,050 13,470
9,760 13,180
9,150 12,560
8,180 11,590
8,160 11,570
8,020 11,440
7,880 11,300
6,570 9,980

Above rafes are valid from 1st May fo 30th September 2009.

Includes:

Bonus night offers

Stay 5 nights for the price of 4
Stay 5 nights for the price of 4
Stay 6 nights for the price of 3
Stay 5 nights for the price of 4
Stay 5 nights for the price of 4
Stay 5 nights for the price of 3
Stay 5 nights for the price of 4

Stay 4 nights for the price of 3

Bonus night offers

Stay 5 nights for the price of 4
Stay 5 nights for the price of 4
Stay 6 nights for the price of 3
Stay 5 nights for the price of 4
Stay 5 nights for the price of 4
Stay 5 nights for the price of 3
Stay 5 nights for the price of 4

Stay 4 nights for the price of 3

* Economy Class refurn airfare, accommodation on half board basis, room fax and service charges
* Meet and Assist on arrival af airport and private fransfers
* Price per person on twin-sharing basis

*Accommodation on Bed and Breakfast basis only.

Flights to your destinafion on Emirates, the award-winning airline. Skywards members earn 20% bonus Skywards Miles on booking a

minimum three nights' Emirares Holidays package.
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