

Time slows down when you're in Mauritius and with bonus nights from Emirates Holidays, it's almost standing still. Choose your deal from one of these great hotels.

Hotels	Dubai from AED	Kuwait from KWD	Bonus night offers
Four Season Resort Anahita*	10,440	903	Stay 5 nights for the price of 4
Le Touessrok	10,150	882	Stay 5 nights for the price of 4
The Oberoi Mauritius*	9,550	837	Stay 6 nights for the price of 3
Les Pavillons	8,610	765	Stay 5 nights for the price of 4
Paradis Hotel & Golf Club	8,590	763	Stay 5 nights for the price of 4
One & Only Le Saint Géran*	8,460	754	Stay 5 nights for the price of 3
Beau Rivage Ile Maurice	8,320	743	Stay 5 nights for the price of 4
Hilton Mauritius Resort & Spa	7,040	646	Stay 4 nights for the price of 3

Hotels	Jeddah from SAR	Riyadh from SAR	Dhahran from SAR	Bonus night offers
Four Season Resort Anahita*	11,380	10,050	13,470	Stay 5 nights for the price of 4
Le Touessrok	11,090	9,760	13,180	Stay 5 nights for the price of 4
The Oberoi Mauritius*	10,470	9,150	12,560	Stay 6 nights for the price of 3
Les Pavillons	9,500	8,180	11,590	Stay 5 nights for the price of 4
Paradis Hotel & Golf Club	9,480	8,160	11,570	Stay 5 nights for the price of 4
One & Only Le Saint Géran*	9,350	8,020	11,440	Stay 5 nights for the price of 3
Beau Rivage Ile Maurice	9,210	7,880	11,300	Stay 5 nights for the price of 4
Hilton Mauritius Resort & Spa	7,890	6,570	9,980	Stay 4 nights for the price of 3

Above rates are valid from 1st May to 30th September 2009.

Includes:

- Economy Class return airfare, accommodation on half board basis, room tax and service charges
- Meet and Assist on arrival at airport and private transfers
- Price per person on twin-sharing basis
- *Accommodation on Bed and Breakfast basis only.

يمر الوقت بتأنٍ عندما تكون في جزر موريشيوس. ومع الليالي الإضافية التي نقدمها لك من الإمارات للعطلات، ستشعر بسكون الوقت. اختر أحد هذه الفنادق الرائعة.

عروض الليالي الإضافية	الكويت ابتداءً من/دينار	دبي ابتداءً من/درهم	الفنادق
0 ليال بالفندق بسعر ٤ ليال	٩٠٣	۱۰,٤٤٠	منتجع فور سيزنز أناهيتا*
0 ليال بالفندق بسعر ٤ ليال	7/\	1.,10.	لوتوسروك
٦ ليال بالفندق بسعر ٣ ليال	۸۳۷	٩,٥٥٠	ذي أوبيروي موريشيوس*
٥ ليال بالفندق بسعر ٤ ليال	VTO	۸٫٦۱۰	لو بافیلیون
٥ ليال بالفندق بسعر ٤ ليال	V٦٣	۸,09۰	فندق ونادي جولف باراديس
٥ ليال بالفندق بسعر ٣ ليال	VOE	۸,٤٦٠	ون آند أونلي لو ساين جيران*
٥ ليال بالفندق بسعر ٤ ليال	V٤٣	۸٫۳۲۰	بو ریفاج إیل موریس
٤ ليال بالفندق بسعر ٣ ليال	181	٧,٠٤٠	منتجع وسبا هيلتون موريشيوس

عروض الليالي الإضافية	الظهران ابتداءً من/ريال	الرياض ابتداءً من/ريال	جدة ابتداءً من/ريال	الفنادق
0 ليال بالفندق بسعر ٤ ليال	I۳,EV•	1.,.0.	11,۳۸۰	منتجع فور سيزنز أناهيتا*
0 ليال بالفندق بسعر ٤ ليال	۱۳,۱۸۰	٩,٧٦٠	11,.9.	لوتوسروك
٦ ليال بالفندق بسعر ٣ ليال	15,07.	9,10.	۱۰,٤۷۰	ذي أوبيروي موريشيوس*
0 ليال بالفندق بسعر ٤ ليال	11,09.	۸٫۱۸۰	٩,٥٠٠	لو بافیلیون
0 ليال بالفندق بسعر ٤ ليال	11,0V-	۸٫۱٦۰	۹,٤٨٠	فندق ونادي جولف باراديس
٥ ليال بالفندق بسعر ٣ ليال	11,88.	۸,۰۲۰	9,800	ون آند أونلي لو ساين جيران*
0 ليال بالفندق بسعر ٤ ليال	11,٣٠٠	۷,۸۸۰	٩,٢١٠	بو ریفاج إیل موریس
٤ ليال بالفندق بسعر ٣ ليال	۹,۹۸۰	7,0V•	۷,۸۹۰	منتجع وسبا هيلتون موريشيوس

العروض المذكورة أعلاه سارية من ١ مايو (أيار) ٢٠٠٩ لغاية ٣٠ سبتمبر (أيلول) ٢٠٠٩، وتشمل:

[•] تذاكر الدرجة السياحية، وجبات فطور الصباح والعشاء، وضريبة الغرفة ورسوم الخدمة

[•] خدمة الترحيب والاستقبال في المطار ، وخدمة التوصيل بين الفندق والمطار ذهاباً وإياباً ـ

[•] الأسعار محتسبة على الشخص الواحد في غرفة مزدوجة

^{*} تشمل العروض فيها فطور الصباح فقط.